N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ % ug};ﬁ .,f:_ 3
AR o e

i

B

HISE CHPRRA4514

I TATIIERER

VY OF 2AAR 14:BL P

9

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES

For value received, Citizens National Bank, a national banking association, established in
Wisner, Nebraska, f/k/a The Citizens National Bank of Wisner, hereby grants, assigns and transfers
to United Republic Bank, a Nebraska banking corporation, all beneficial interest in and to the
following described Assignment of Rents and Leases:

M

Assignment of Rents and Leases from GDR, L.L.C., a Nebraska limited liability
company, to The Citizens National Bank of Wisner, Beneficiary, recorded as
Instrument Number 2005-075695 in the Office of the Register of Deeds of Douglas
County, Nebraska, as modified by a Loan Modification Agreement dated August 1,
2006, filed August 8, 2006, as Instrument No. 2006-090030 in the office of the
Register of Deeds of Douglas County, Nebraska and by a Loan Assumption
Agreement dated August 1, 2006, filed August 8, 2006 as Instrument No. 2006-
090031 in the office of the Register of Deeds of Douglas County, Nebraska,

which constitute a lien upon the following described real estate:
Lots 1 and 2, Torrey Square Replat 1, a Subdivision in Douglas County, Nebraska

together with the indebtedness described therein, the money due and to become due thereon with
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Assignment of Rents and Leases.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, and their successors, legal
representatives and assigns.

KDA‘DALNQ,—WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been executed this ﬂ day of
: , 2008.

)|
Citizens National Bank,

a national banking association,
f/k/a The Citizens National Bank of Wisner

. Ausdemore, President

3% 230l B D %o[aﬁ o
—1




o

STATE OF NEBRASKA )

) ss.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS ) ey
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this day of

< %Q: 2 , 2008, by Steven R. Ausdemore, the President of Citizens National Bank, a
national banking association, on behalf of said association.

A GENERAL KOTE -Stt6 ¢f debrari fﬁA)Y\ g%@
<N ANGELA STONE E \ C\Il/?“‘w A

My Comv. Exp. e 8, 2093 Notary Public

M

325324_1.DOC )



